MMR RACING Proofing for August 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on MMR RACING. MMR RACING website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 13:00 Ripon Prayer Matt 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -64.7
Single 31st 13:00 Ripon  |Ardom's Lady 34.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -59.7
Single 27th 15:50 Thirsk  |First Greyed 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -54.7
Single 27th 15:50 Thirsk  |Bold Territories 34.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -53.7
Single 27th 15:50 Thirsk  |Shielded 19.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -52.7
Single 27th 13:00 Thirsk  |Never No 26.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -51.7
Trouble
Single 27th 13:00 Thirsk  |Dream Deal 15.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -50.7
Single 27th 14:55 Captain 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -49.7
Newmarket Cooper
Each Way 26th 14:00 Ffos Las |A La Francaise 67.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -48.7
Each Way 26th 14:40 Carlisle |Jakks Groove 15.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -46.7
Each Way 26th 14:40 Carlisle |Another 12.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -44.7
Investment
Each Way 26th 14:10 Carlisle |Lochnaver 126.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -44.7
Each Way 26th 14:10 Carlisle |ltalian Breeze 13.00 2.00 Win 3 1.40 -42.7
Single 25th 18:25 Kempton |Actaea 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -44.1
Single 25th 18:25 Kempton |Waltzing 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -43.1
Queen
Single 25th 17:35 Straits Of 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -42.1
Wolverhampto (Moyle
n
Single 25th 17:35 Lethally Lovely 19.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -41.1
Wolverhampto
n
Single 25th 17:00 Galiac 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -40.1
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 25th 14:20 Hazalou 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -39.1
Musselburgh
Single 25th 16:50 Lingfield |Rodney Le Roc 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -38.1
Single 25th 16:50 Lingfield |The Chain 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -37.1
Single 25th 14:10 Lingfield |Patroon 19.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -36.1
Single 25th 14:10 Lingfield |Velocity 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -35.1
Single 25th 13:30 Catterick |Fahad 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -34.1
Single 25th 13:30 Catterick |Victoriano 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -33.1
Each Way 24th 14:50 Power Player 29.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -32.1
Musselburgh
Single 24th 15:30 Aletoile 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -30.1
'Yarmouth
Single 24th 15:30 Smart 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -29.1
'Yarmouth Connection
Single 24th 15:00 Impeach 41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -28.1
'Yarmouth
Single 24th 15:00 Yorkshire Pirlo 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -27.1
'Yarmouth
Single 24th 13:00 Kodi Gold 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 -26.1
'Yarmouth
Single 24th 13:00 Enchanted 41.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -40.1
'Yarmouth Night
Single 24th 13:00 Got No Dollars 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -39.1
'Yarmouth
Each Way 20th 20:07 Horace 151.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -38.1
Newcastle Greasley
Single 20th 20:07 Jems Bond 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -36.1
Newcastle
Each Way 20th 20:07 Diyari 67.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 -35.1
Newcastle
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 19:37 Divine 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -33.1
Newcastle Connection
Single 20th 19:37 Burrows 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -32.1
Newcastle Seeside
Each Way 20th 17:35 Fairyworld 151.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -31.1
Newcastle
Single 20th 16:20 Kempton |Rovaniemi 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -29.1
Single 20th 16:20 Kempton |Hazel 41.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -28.1
Each Way 20th 13:30 Kempton |Making Music 19.00 2.00 Win 3 2.60 -27.1
Each Way 20th 13:00 Kempton |Netton 34.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -29.7
Each Way 19th 15:55 Havana 34.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -27.7
Chepstow Cabana
Each Way 19th 14:50 Oriental Beauty 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -25.7
Chepstow
Each Way 18th 13:50 York Live In The 13.00 2.00 Win 2 1.40 -23.7
Moment
Each Way 16th 14:40 Lingfield |True Belief 12.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -25.1
Each Way 16th 14:05 Lingfield |Mungo's Quest 11.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -23.1
Each Way 16th 14:05 Lingfield |Cativo 15.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -21.1
Ragazzo
Single 15th 15:55 lllies Memories 19.00 1.00 Win 1 18.00 -19.1
Southwell
Each Way 15th 16:10 Broughtons 12.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -37.1
Chelmsford Chief
City
Single 15th 15:35 Mutahamisa 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -35.1
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 15th 15:00 Signorinadoro 19.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -34.1
Chelmsford
City
Single 10th 19:05 Lingfield |Rodney Le Roc 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -32.1
Each Way 10th 20:50 Portia's Pearl 41.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -31.1
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 10th 18:20 Devon Envoy 15.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -29.1
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 10th 16:45 Snow Berry 15.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -27.1
Nottingham
Each Way 10th 16:45 Enchanted 34.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -25.1
Nottingham Night
Each Way 10th 15:00 Far Too 23.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -23.1
Nottingham Beautiful
Each Way 6th 20:25 Haydock [London Arch 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -21.1
Each Way 6th 14:25 Brighton |Bella Rosetta 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -19.1
Each Way 6th 14:45 Thirsk  |Zoom Star 15.00 2.00 Win 3 1.80 -17.1
Single 6th 13:35 Thirsk  |Lady Of 19.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18.9
Yapham
Each Way 6th 13:00 Thirsk |Taa Laa 19.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -17.9
Single 4th 16:45 Brighton |Marienplatz 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -15.9
Single 4th 15:55 Bath Temple Lock 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 -14.9
Single 4th 15:20 Bath Kinz 10.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -22.4
Single 4th 14:45 Bath Celtic Art 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -22.4
Each Way 3rd 20:00 Lingfield |[Clooney 41.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 -21.4
Each Way 3rd 18:00 Lingfield |Aventurina 15.00 2.00 Win 3 1.80 -19.4
Single 3rd 17:15 Ffos Las |Luxy Lou 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -21.2
Single 3rd 17:15 Ffos Las |Quarantini 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -20.2
Single 3rd 13:50 Ffos Las |Kalamity Kitty 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -19.2
Single 3rd 13:50 Ffos Las |Tribuna Uffizi 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18.2
Each Way 3rd 16:18 Nigel Nott 10.00 2.00 Win 2 0.80 -17.2
Chelmsford
City
Single 2nd 13:00 Kempton |Jen's Gift 41.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18
Each Way 2nd 13:57 Ripon Giria 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -17
Single 2nd 15:50 Kempton |Miss Zenlingus 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -15
Each Way 2nd 13:30 Kempton |Soyuz 101.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -14




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 2nd 13:30 Kempton |Sir Joseph 29.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -12
Swan
Each Way 2nd 13:30 Kempton |Fire In The 21.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -10
Rain
Each Way 2nd 17:37 Who's Ur 51.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -8
Newcastle Dandy
Each Way 2nd 17:03 Only Debris 21.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -6
Newcastle
Each Way 2nd 14:53 Bois De Norton 19.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -4
Newcastle
Each Way 2nd 14:18 Under Your 26.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -2
Newcastle Breath

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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